7:30 PM

7:35 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:15 PM

Town of Sudbury ~ Finance Committee

Monday — September 20, 2010

Flynn Building — Second Floor - 7:30 PM

Item 1:

Item 2:

Item 3:

Item 4:

Item b:

Item 6:

Item 7:

AGENDA

Approve meeting minutes
Transfers and other business

Follow up discussion RE: 9/13 joint-meeting
Discuss the Annual Letter to Cost Centers
Sudbury Baseball Proposal

Scott McGavick, President of Sudbury

Babe Ruth Baseball

Housing/Planning Update
Jody Kablack & Beth Rust

Public comments

Adjourn

Next meeting is scheduled for Monday, September 27" at 7:30 PM at Town
Hall and is a joint-meeting with the Board of Selectmen, SPS School

Committee and LS School Committee (follow up planning discussion from
9/13/10 meeting).



