Town of Sudbury ~ Finance Committee Monday – September 20, 2010 Flynn Building – Second Floor - 7:30 PM

AGENDA

7:30 PM	Item 1:	Approve meeting minutes Transfers and other business
7:35 PM	Item 2:	Follow up discussion RE: 9/13 joint-meeting
7:45 PM	Item 3:	Discuss the Annual Letter to Cost Centers
8:00 PM	Item 4:	Sudbury Baseball Proposal Scott McGavick, President of Sudbury Babe Ruth Baseball
8:30 PM	Item 5:	Housing/Planning Update Jody Kablack & Beth Rust
9:00 PM	Item 6:	Public comments
9:15 PM	Item 7:	Adjourn

Next meeting is scheduled for Monday, September 27th at 7:30 PM at Town Hall and is a joint-meeting with the Board of Selectmen, SPS School Committee and LS School Committee (follow up planning discussion from 9/13/10 meeting).